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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 4 Mê¿czyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2010-06-18 - 15:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.13
2. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.34
3. ZYG, Dominik 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 31.94
4. HEJNOWSKI, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 32.20
5. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 32.46
6. RUTKOWSKI, Jakub 94 Azs-Awf Katowice 32.69
7. OLEJNIK, Maciej 94 MOSiR Mys³owice 33.23
8. KAPROÑ, Kacper 93 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 33.36
9. OGIERMAN, Mateusz 93 Azs-Awf Katowice 33.49

10. CEBULA, Sebastian 95 Uks Ruda Œl¹ska  Koch³owiczanka 34.19
11. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 34.49
12. K£OS, Grzegorz 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 34.77
13. KUBASA, Dawid 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.87
14. GA£ECKI, Krzysztof 93 Mks - Mos Katowice 34.88
15. FREMEL, Dawid 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 35.01
16. RO¯YK, Sebastian 95 Górnik Radlin 35.19
17. MIKA, Kamil 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 35.54
18. GARDYAN, Dawid 95 Górnik Radlin 35.64
19. NIESTRÓJ, Robert 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.13
20. DZIUBLIÑSKI, Kacper 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 36.34
21. WAÆKOWSKI, Przemys³aw 96 MMKS Kêdzierzyn-KoŸle 36.82
22. ZALEWSKI, Bartosz 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 37.12
23. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 39.04
24. SZYMAÑSKI, Wojciech 91 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 39.20
25. BA£AZY, £ukasz 94 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 39.46
26. PACAN, Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.96
27. LALEK, Grzegorz 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 41.58
28. DÊBOWSKI, Szymon 98 Górnik Radlin 42.58

14 lat

1. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.13
2. KUBASA, Dawid 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.87
3. FREMEL, Dawid 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 35.01
4. NIESTRÓJ, Robert 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.13
5. WAÆKOWSKI, Przemys³aw 96 MMKS Kêdzierzyn-KoŸle 36.82
6. PACAN, Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.96

15 lat

1. HEJNOWSKI, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 32.20
2. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 32.46
3. CEBULA, Sebastian 95 Uks Ruda Œl¹ska  Koch³owiczanka 34.19
4. KORZUCH, Mateusz 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 34.49
5. K£OS, Grzegorz 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 34.77
6. RO¯YK, Sebastian 95 Górnik Radlin 35.19
7. MIKA, Kamil 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 35.54
8. GARDYAN, Dawid 95 Górnik Radlin 35.64
9. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 39.04
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 4, Mê¿czyzn, 50m klasyczny

16 lat

1. ZYG, Dominik 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 31.94
2. RUTKOWSKI, Jakub 94 Azs-Awf Katowice 32.69
3. OLEJNIK, Maciej 94 MOSiR Mys³owice 33.23
4. DZIUBLIÑSKI, Kacper 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 36.34
5. ZALEWSKI, Bartosz 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 37.12
6. BA£AZY, £ukasz 94 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 39.46
7. LALEK, Grzegorz 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 41.58


